
WINTER LEAGUES 2016-17 

Bird League - Winter 2016/17 Thu 9th Feb 

League Table 

Pos Team Name Pld W D L F A Pts Diff 

1    Ravens 17 16 0 1 425 245 32 +180 
2    Albatross 16 11 1 4 339 224 23 +115 
3    Larks 16 10 1 5 317 285 21 + 32 
4    Ibis 16 10 0 6 385 260 20 +125 
5    Canaries 16 8 1 7 299 316 17 - 17 
6    Magpies 17 8 0 9 325 305 16 + 20 
7    Sparrowhawks* 17 8 0 9 289 329 14 - 40 
8    Phoenix 16 5 1 10 261 336 11 - 75 
9    Condors 17 5 0 12 262 393 10 -131 

10    Egrets 16 4 0 12 234 377 8 -143 
11    Kingfishers 16 3 0 13 265 331 6 - 66 

2 points deducted for not playing match on 22/11/16 

Latest Results… 

Team Name Score Team Name Score 

Egrets 

Phoenix 

Canaries 

Sparrowhawks 

Albatross 

14 

13 

16 

17 

16 

Magpies 

Larks 

Ravens 

Ibis 

Condors 

24 

28 

25 

15 

8 

Next Fixtures… 

Team Name  Team Name Date / Time / Rink  

Larks 

Egrets 

Phoenix 

Condors 

Kingfishers 

v. 

v. 

v. 

v. 

v. 

Ravens 

Canaries 

Albatross 

Ibis 

Magpies 

Tue 14th Feb 

Tue 14th Feb 

Tue 14th Feb 

Tue 14th Feb 

Tue 14th Feb   

 7pm 

 7pm 

 7pm 

 7pm 

 7pm   

Rnk 1 

Rnk 2 

Rnk 3 

Rnk 4 

Rnk 5 

Outstanding Matches… 

Team Name  Team Name Date / Rink 

Phoenix 

Magpies 

Ravens 

Albatross 

Larks 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

Egrets 

Sparrowhawks 

Kingfishers 

Canaries 

Ibis 

Tue 27th Dec 

Tue 27th Dec 

Tue 27th Dec 

Tue 27th Dec 

Tue 27th Dec   

Rnk 1 

Rnk 2 

Rnk 3 

Rnk 4 

Rnk 6 

 

Results up to Tuesday 7th February 2017 

 


