



WINTER LEAGUES 2016-17

Bird League - Winter 2016/17

Thu 9th Feb

League Table

Pos	Team Name	Pld	W	D	L	F	Α	Pts	Diff
1	Ravens	17	16	0	1	425	245	32	+180
2	Albatross	16	11	1	4	339	224	23	+115
3	Larks	16	10	1	5	317	285	21	+ 32
4	lbis	16	10	0	6	385	260	20	+125
5	Canaries	16	8	1	7	299	316	17	- 17
6	Magpies	17	8	0	9	325	305	16	+ 20
7	Sparrowhawks*	17	8	0	9	289	329	14	- 40
8	Phoenix	16	5	1	10	261	336	11	- 75
9	Condors	17	5	0	12	262	393	10	-131
10	Egrets	16	4	0	12	234	377	8	-143
11	Kingfishers	16	3	0	13	265	331	6	- 66

² points deducted for not playing match on 22/11/16

Latest Results...

Team Name	Score	Team Name	Score
Egrets	14	Magpies	24
Phoenix	13	Larks	28
Canaries	16	Ravens	25
Sparrowhawks	17	Ibis	15
Albatross	16	Condors	8

Next Fixtures...

Team Name		Team Name	Date / Time / Rink						
Larks	٧.	Ravens	Tue 14th Feb	7pm	Rnk 1				
Egrets	٧.	Canaries	Tue 14th Feb	7pm	Rnk 2				
Phoenix	٧.	Albatross	Tue 14th Feb	7pm	Rnk 3				
Condors	٧.	Ibis	Tue 14th Feb	7pm	Rnk 4				
Kingfishers	٧.	Magpies	Tue 14th Feb	7pm	Rnk 5				

Outstanding Matches...

Team Name		Team Name	Date / Rink		
Phoenix	V	Egrets	Tue 27th Dec	Rnk 1	
Magpies	V	Sparrowhawks	Tue 27th Dec	Rnk 2	
Ravens	V	Kingfishers	Tue 27th Dec	Rnk 3	
Albatross	V	Canaries	Tue 27th Dec	Rnk 4	
Larks	V	Ibis	Tue 27th Dec	Rnk 6	

Results up to Tuesday 7th February 2017